RESTAURANTS

PANORAMA RESTAURANT BREAKFAST
LUNCH
DINNER
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ROYAL ASARLIK BEACH
ULTRA ALL INCLUSIVE

A'LA CARTE RESTAURANTS

FISH A'LA CARTE RESTAURANT
ITALIAN A'LA CARTE RESTAURANT
OTTOMAN A'LA CARTE RESTAURANT

A'LA CARTE RESTAURANTS ARE AVIABLE FROM 15.05 TO 15.10 (PRE-BOOKING)

BARS

PANORAMA BAR
MARINE BAR
MARINE SNACK BAR
PALM BAR

GREEN BAR

GREEN SNACK BAR
HAVANA BEACH BAR
LOBBY BAR

DISCO

FOOD

EARLY BREAKFAST
BREAKFAST

LATE BREAKFAST
LUNCH

SNACKS

SWEETS AND COFFEE
DINNER

LATE DINNER

NIGHT SNACK MEAL/
SANDWICH SERVICE

DRINKS

Some imported & local alcoholic and soft drinks, cocktails
Some imported & local alcoholic and soft drinks, cocktails
Snacks (GOZLEME, P1ZZA, PIDE, DONER)

Beer, wine and soft drinks

Some imported & local alcoholic and soft drinks, cocktails
Snacks (GOZLEME, P1ZZA, PIDE, DONER)

Some imported & local alcoholic and soft drinks, cocktails
Some imported & local alcoholic and soft drinks, cocktails
Some imported & local alcoholic and soft drinks, cocktails

Panorama Restaurant
Panorama Restaurant
Continental breakfast
Panorama Restaurant

Green & Marine Snack Bars
Patisserie

Panorama Restaurant
Panorama Restaurant
Panorama Restaurant

07.00-11.00
12.30-14.00
19.30-21.30

19.00-21.30
19.00-21.30
19.00-21.30

24 HOURS
10:00-01:00
12.30-16.30
10.00-18.00
10:00-24:00
12.30-16.30
10:00-18:00
09:00-00:00
23:00-01:00

07:00 - 08:00
08:00 - 10:00
10:00 - 11:00
12:30 - 14:00
12:30 - 16:30
11:00 - 18:00
19:30 - 21:30
00:00 - 01:00
00:00 - 07:00

SOME IMPORT ALCOHOLIC DRINKS (WHICH HOTELIER CHOOSE), LOCAL DRINKS AND
SOFT DRINKS ARE INCLUDED CONCEPT. 24 HOURS SERVICES ONLY THE PANORAMA BAR.
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ANIMATION
e SOFT ANIMATION
e POOL GAMES
e DART
e SHOWS
e CABARET, SKETCH, CONTESTS
e TURKISH NIGHT

FREE SERVICES

TABLE TENNIS

FITNESS

SAUNA

STEAM BATH

TURKISH BATH

DISCO (23.00-01.00 FREE OF CHARGE)
CHILDREN’S PLAY AREA

MINIBAR (SOFT DRINKS JUST ON ARRIVAL)
SOME IMPORT ALCOHOLIC DRINKS WHICH HOTELIER CHOSE
TURKISH COFFEE

WI-FI ALL OPEN AREA and ROOMS

EXTRAS

SAFETY BOX

FRESH FRUIT JUICES

SOME IMPORT ALCOHOLIC DRINKS WHICH HOTELIER CHOSE
ROOM SERVICE

MASSAGE & SKIN CARE

JACUZZI

DOCTOR

LAUNDRY & DRY CLEANING

WATER SPORTS

TELEPHONE& FAX SERVICES

PHOTOGRAPH SERVICE

HAIRDRESSER

BABY SITTING

ALL BOTTLE DRINKS

PASTRY SERVICE FOR BIRTHDAY & CELEBRATIONS
FLOWER ORDERS



