

# ROYAL ASARLIK BEACH ULTRA ALL INCLUSIVE

# **RESTAURANTS**

PANORAMA RESTAURANT	<b>BREAKFAST</b>	07.00-11.00
	LUNCH	12.30-14.00
	DİNNER	19.30-21.30

# **A'LA CARTE RESTAURANTS**

FISH A'LA CARTE RESTAURANT	19.00-21.30
ITALIAN A'LA CARTE RESTAURANT	19.00-21.30
OTTOMAN A'LA CARTE RESTAURANT	19.00-21.30

A'LA CARTE RESTAURANTS ARE AVÍABLE FROM 15.05 TO 15.10 (PRE-BOOKING)

# **BARS**

PANORAMA BAR	Some imported & local alcoholic and soft drinks, cocktails	24 HOURS
MARINE BAR	Some imported & local alcoholic and soft drinks, cocktails	10:00-01:00
MARINE SNACK BAR	Snacks (GOZLEME, PIZZA, PIDE, DONER)	12.30-16.30
PALM BAR	Beer, wine and soft drinks	10.00-18.00
GREEN BAR	Some imported & local alcoholic and soft drinks, cocktails	10:00-24:00
GREEN SNACK BAR	Snacks (GOZLEME, PIZZA, PIDE, DONER)	12.30-16.30
HAVANA BEACH BAR	Some imported & local alcoholic and soft drinks, cocktails	10:00-18:00
LOBBY BAR	Some imported & local alcoholic and soft drinks, cocktails	09:00-00:00
DISCO	Some imported & local alcoholic and soft drinks, cocktails	23:00-01:00

### **FOOD**

EARLY BREAKFAST	Panorama Restaurant	07:00 - 08:00
BREAKFAST	Panorama Restaurant	08:00 - 10:00
LATE BREAKFAST	Continental breakfast	10:00 - 11:00
LUNCH	Panorama Restaurant	12:30 - 14:00
SNACKS	Green & Marine Snack Bars	12:30 - 16:30
SWEETS AND COFFEE	Patisserie	11:00 - 18:00
DINNER	Panorama Restaurant	19:30 - 21:30
LATE DINNER	Panorama Restaurant	00:00 - 01:00
NIGHT SNACK MEAL/	Panorama Restaurant	00:00 - 07:00
SANDWICH SERVICE		

# **DRINKS**

SOME IMPORT ALCOHOLIC DRINKS (**WHICH HOTELIER CHOOSE**), LOCAL DRINKS AND SOFT DRINKS ARE INCLUDED CONCEPT. 24 HOURS SERVICES ONLY THE PANORAMA BAR.



# **ANİMATION**

- SOFT ANIMATION
- POOL GAMES
- DART
- SHOWS
- CABARET, SKETCH, CONTESTS
- TURKISH NIGHT

#### **FREE SERVICES**

- TABLE TENNIS
- FITNESS
- SAUNA
- STEAM BATH
- TURKISH BATH
- DISCO (23.00-01.00 FREE OF CHARGE)
- CHILDREN'S PLAY AREA
- MINIBAR (SOFT DRINKS JUST ON ARRIVAL)
- SOME IMPORT ALCOHOLIC DRINKS WHICH HOTELIER CHOSE
- TURKISH COFFEE
- WI-FI ALL OPEN AREA and ROOMS

### **EXTRAS**

- SAFETY BOX
- FRESH FRUIT JUICES
- SOME IMPORT ALCOHOLIC DRINKS WHICH HOTELIER CHOSE
- ROOM SERVICE
- MASSAGE & SKIN CARE
- JACUZZI
- DOCTOR
- LAUNDRY& DRY CLEANING
- WATER SPORTS
- TELEPHONE& FAX SERVICES
- PHOTOGRAPH SERVICE
- HAIRDRESSER
- BABY SITTING
- ALL BOTTLE DRINKS
- PASTRY SERVICE FOR BIRTHDAY & CELEBRATIONS
- FLOWER ORDERS